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NA
Indian Students +
 DASA (CIWG)

425000 2,12,500* 212500
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$15,000 +              
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$2,050 **

$7,500 
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Renewal of Registration
To renew registration, a student must submit a written application addressed to the DoAA (Dean of Academic Affairs), within one week of the registration cancellation, mentioning the 
reasons why the renewal should be considered. If approved, an additional charge of minimum Rs.5,000/ - (over and above the Tuition Fee + late fee fine of Rs.1,000/- per day up to the 
date of making request to the DoAA, and penalty of Rs.10,000/-) will have to be paid by the student.

DASA Students can also deposit the fee in equivalent INR (Conversion Rate is INR 83 Per USD) [Conversion of Rate will be announced separately for each semester]

International Students admitted on scholarship through IIITD admission process, need to pay as per the scholarship awarded (i.e. 100%, 50% or 25%), as mentioned in the admission 
offer letter.

UG Students who are on semester leave need not pay fees in this semester, however they have to pay full fees in the extra semester that they will spend later.

Student admitted through International mode will have to bear all the medical expenses and mandatory vaccinations, prior to reporting at the Campus. A Fitness Certificate will have to 
be submitted at the time of reporting.

Delhi Govt. scholarship /Fee Waiver  application will be floated as per the anouncement made by the Delhi Govt. Similarly, the IIIT-Delhi Scholarship / Fee Waiver applications will 
be floated during same time. All such students who are willing to apply for scholarships/fee waiver need to pay full fee as per the schedule. Those who will be granted scholarship/fee 
waiver will be given refund at a later stage.

Cancellation of Registration
After the last date of payment with penalty of Rs.10,000/-, no relaxation is allowed under any circumstances and the admission of the student stands cancelled.

Fees for students from SAARC country admitted through DASA is half the fees for GEN DASA students’ i.e USD 4000 per year.

B Tech 2022 NA
$8,000 

+ Rs 27,000
$ 4,000 

+ Rs 27,000
$4,000 

B Tech 2022 batch International Students through IIITD admission process

Notes

* Rs.12,000/- is paid in addition to the tuition fee during admission and is applicable only for student taking admission in AY 2022-23.                                                [Rs. 10,000 
Security Money (Refundable) + Rs. 2,000 Alumni Fee (Non-Refundable)]: Alumni fee is refundable in case student is leaving the Institute before completing the program. 

** $2050  is paid in addition to the tuition fee during admission and is applicable only for student taking admission in AY 2022-23. [$500/- Security Money (Refundable) + $1000 
Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) + $ 500 Facilitation Fee (Non-Refundable) + $ 50 Alumni Fee (Non-Refundable)]: Alumni fee is refundable in case student is leaving the Institute 
before completing the program.
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B. Tuition Fee

PARTICULAR

B Tech 2022

1st January 2023 - 9th February 2023 12th February 2023 14th February 2023

Tuition Fee Schedule for Winter Semester AY 2022-23
A. Time line for Payment  (Link for Fee Payment https://payments.iiitd.edu.in/pg/studentsfee/)

Fee Payment Dates Last Date with Fine of Rs. 1000 Per Day Last Date with Penalty Rs. 10,000


